LEVANTE LAWN BOWLS (LLB) - UPDATED 2023

Officer/Club Name E-mail Phone Mobile
President Delegado Bob Donnelly bob_donnelly@hotmail.com 96 677 5983 646 132 362
Vice President Keith Longshaw topjollie@hotmail.com
Secretary Kevin Storey kevin.storey@sky.com +44 7976075905
Treasurer Lisa Bonsor lIbtreasurer@hotmail.com
MembershipSec Gail Willshire lIbmemsec(@gmail.com 96 502 0492
MembershipTreasurer | Lynn Greenland davlynn431@gmail.com 96 694 0808
Winter L Co-Ord Pete Bonsor lIbwinterleague@hotmail.com 711 020 846
Northern L Co-Ord Peter Matthews Peter603629(@googlemail.com 623 392 688
Southern L Co-Ord Dave Morrison dmorrison5214@outlook.com +44 7805027510
SA Co-Ord winter John O'Brien jeobrien@hotmail.co.uk 600 001 661
SA Co-ord summer Ray Robson raymondrobson(@aol.com 711 089 364
Associate Co - ord Vacancy - P Matthews |temp -see details above
Tour Co-ord N&S Sandra Heath merquis123@gmail.com 655 546 157
LLB Webmaster Gail Willshire gailwspain@gmail.com 96 502 0492
Benitachell Bob Bailey captain.bbcl@gmail.com 634 308 123
Ernie Pope matchsec.bbcl(@gmail.com 744 488 527
John Ranger compsec.bbel@gmail.com 96 577 1481 639 053 809

Bonalba Roli Bell rolibell@hotmail.co.uk 672368 073
Geoff Dowson geoffreydowson(@outlook.com 691 432 961
John Archer john.archer@sky.com 617 918 598

Calpe Bowls Club Alison Edwards alisonedwards3@hotmail.com 96 583 4595 649 109 004
Dave Hard davehard5@hotmail.com +447879213547

Calpe Paseo BC Tony James jamesanthony668@gmail.com 634 328 483
Pat Vaughan patriciav94(@gmail.com 634 338 233
Steve McNally stvimcnally@aol.com 711 011 876

Counfry Bowls Ray Robson raymondrobson(@aol.com 711 089364
Christine Hughes hugheschristine5@sky.com +44770734345
Peter Whitehall whitehallpeter1949@gmail.com 611 426 121

El Cid John Feek (pres) johnfeek(@totalcarespain.com 659 023 119
Jimmy Paveling (Capt) |jpaveling@outlook.com 711 058 420
Tan Blight (Sec) elcidsecretary(@gmail.com 711089201

El Rancho David Haynes davebowlerh@gmail.com 678 048 717
Sheila Cox micksheilacox@gmail.com 600 762 910




Emerald Isle Marion Willicott willicottmarion@gmail.com 771 075 382
Colin Lindgren colinlindgren(@outlook.com 602 553 874
Greenlands Keith Stobbart keithstobbart@yahoo.co.uk 693 065 355
Pete Bonsor peteandlisabonsor(@hotmail.com 711 020 846
Chris Dewar dewarsinspain6246(@gmail.com 698 418 987
Javea Green Keith Hamilton captainjgbc(@gmail.com 634 359 415
Christine Schulein jgbc.sec(@gmail.com 678 132 513
La Manga Steve Blacklaw stevenblacklaw2 19@btinternet.com | 868 182 543 07927 405489
Viv Walker vivwalker@uwclub.net 868 172 422 07872 844646
La Marina Margaret McLaughlin | margaretmacinspain@yahoo.co.uk |96 679 0679
Tom Spencer val.spencerl(@gmail.com 642 708 548
La Siesta Brian Gardiner joybriangspain@yahoo.com 604 152 834
Monte Mar Steve Hindle Stevehindle101252(@googlemail.co
Cindy Bedford m +447958006803
Joan Harding bedfordfamily(@sky.com 667 588 735
chrisandjoan@hotmail.com
Quesada Steve Hibberd steviehibberd@hotmail.co.uk 656 579 423
Irene Everett irene.everett26(@gmail.com 711 008 601
Suzi Cooper suzi.coopers7(@gmail.com 627 054 511
San Luis June Jones keithjones81@hotmail.com 691 903 773
Scott Malden losmalden(@gmail.com 680 508 173
San Miguel Alan Arnott Campbell |Nc_aac_4@hotmail.co.uk 606676118
Dave Greenland Davlynn431@gmail.com 667207508
Mary Whitelock marywhitelock@gmail.com 622859662
Vistabella Stuart Allman allmanstuart@yahoo.com 604 146 043
Brian Dunn shrewbri@aol.com +44775 423 3441

PLEASE NOTIFY THE LLB SECRETARY OF CHANGES IN DELEGATES & CONTACT DETAILS

Clubs highlighted in blue - updated from AGM




